

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9260/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2013 in CRLP No.11206/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

PRABHU S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAKSHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(Crl) NO.1932 of 2014

(With appln.(s) for stay, cancellation of bail and office report)

S.L.P.(Crl) NO.1933 of 2014

(With appln.(s) for stay, cancellation of bail and office report)

S.L.P.(Crl) NO.1934 of 2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. A. Philips, Adv.
Mr. Yesu Midna S., Adv.
Mr. G.V. Chacko, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Bankey Bihari, AOR
Mr. Chandrashekhar Chakalabhi, Adv.
Mr. Awanish Kumar, Adv.Mr. Sharangouda Patil, Adv.
M/s. S-Legal Associates

SLP 1932/14 Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter.
List the matter after three weeks.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(Savita Sainani)
Assistant Registrar